
PACHET MATERIALE - 27

I.D.: 67054672

Data publicarii	10.03.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.214,29 RON - 2.214,29 RON

Descriere: 1 SIGURANTA 1P+N B10 30MA NOARK buc 7 89,076 623,53 19% 118,47 2 SIGURANTA 1P+N B20 30MA NOARK buc 6 89,917 539,50 19% 102,50 3 SIGURANTA 1P+N B25 30MA NOARK buc 2 92,435 184,87 19% 35,13 4 CABLU 25*25 ACBYCY BRANSARE m 45 9,244 415,97 19% 79,03 5 CORP IL APARENT 2*18W NV buc 2 82,355 164,71 19% 31,29 6 STARTER 4-65W GELUX S10 buc 50 1,008 50,42 19% 9,58 7 TUB FLUORESCENT 18W NV buc 30 5,042 151,26 19% 28,74 8 BARA MONOPOLARA 1P 63A buc 5 16,806 84,03 19% 15,97
